HSKL-
TL2363ST/10W/20W/28W/37W
TRACKLIGHT
Track Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 10W / 20W / 28W / 37W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 38mm / 48mm / 58mm
Height(N2): 158mm / 199.5mm / 215mm / 223.5mm CCT: 2700K-4000K
Beam Angle: 55deg Body Color: Black
Color Rendering Index: 97Ra Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/